1 | P a g e
Barber of Sheffield Ltd
Needle Brochure
Barber of Sheffield Ltd
Unit 25 Shortwood Court, Shortwood Business Park, Dearne Valley Parkway, Barnsley, S74 9LH
Telephone: +44 (0) 114 3493797
Vet: sales@barberveterinary.co.uk and www.barberveterinary.co.uk
Medical: sales@barbermedical.com and www.barbermedical.com

Product Code Cruciate Size Eye Type Point/Body Type
CRUCIATEVERYSMALL Very Small Regular Round Taper
CRUCIATESMALL Small Regular Round Taper
CRUCIATEMED Medium Regular Round Taper
CRUCIATELARGE Large Regular Round Taper
Hypodermic Needles
10 | P a g e
Hypodermic Needles
Hypodermic disposable needles are a hollow needle commonly used with a syringe to inject
substances into the body or extract fluids from it.
We sell both the sterile hypodermic single use plastic hub needles and the hypodermic Luer &
Record re-usable stainless steel hub needles.
Hypodermic Sterile – Single Use
The single use sterile hypodermic plastic hub needles are sold in packs of 100 in the following sizes:
Product Code Gauge Length (Inch)
NEEDLEDISP16GX1INCH 16G 1
NEEDLEDISP17GX0.75 17G 0.75
NEEDLEDISP17GX1INCH 17G 1
NEEDLEDISP18GX0.5INCH 18G 0.50
NEEDLEDISP18GX0.75INCH 18G 0.75
NEEDLEDISP20GX0.5INCH 20G 0.50
NEEDLEDISP21GX5/8INCH 21G 0.62
11 | P a g e
Hypodermic Luer & Record Needles
The re-usable stainless steel hub needles are available with a Luer or Record hub. They differ in their
connection mechanism to the syringe. Luer needles utilise a threaded, locking connection (Luer lock)
for secure attachment, while Record fit needles have a tapered, friction-based fit.
Luer Hub
Product Code Gauge Length (Inch) Pack Size
LUER13GX1.75SINGLE" 13G 1.75 1
LUER13GX212'S" 13G 2 12
LUER14GX3/412" 14G 0.75 12
LUER14GX1.512'S" 14G 1.50 12
LUER16GX3/812" 16G 0.37 12
LUER16GX1/212" 16G 0.50 12
LUER16GX3/412" 16G 0.75 12
LUER16GX112" 16G 1 12
LUER16GX1.2512" 16G 1.25 12
LUER16GX1.512" 16G 1.50 12
LUER17GX1/212" 17G 0.50 12
LUER17GX3/412" 17G 0.75 12
LUER17GX112'S" 17G 1 12
LUER17GX1.512'S 17G 1.50 12
LUER17GX3INCH 17G 3.00 1
LUER17GX4.07INCH 17G 4.07 1
LUER18GX1/212" 18G 0.50 12
LUER18GX3/412" 18G 0.75 12
LUER18GX112" 18G 1 12
LUER18GX1.2512S" 18G 1.25 12
LUER19GX1/212" 19G 0.50 12
LUER19GX112'S" 19G 1 12
LUER19GX3INCH 19G 3 1
LUER20GX1/212" 20G 0.50 12
LUER20GX5/812'S" 20G 0.62 12
LUER20GX3/412'S" 20G 0.75 12
LUER20G1.512" 20G 1.50 12
LUER21GX3/812" 21G 0.37 12
LUER21GX1/212" 21G 0.50 12
LUER22GX1/412" 22G 0.25 12
Record Hub
Product Code Gauge Length (Inch) Pack Size
RECORD13GX13/4" 13G 1.75 1
RECORD14GX1.512'S" 14G 1.50 12
RECORD14GX1.7512" 14G 1.75 12
RECORD14GX212'S" 14G 2 12
RECORD15GX112'S" 15G 1 12
RECORD16GX1/212'S" 16G 0.50 12
RECORD16GX1.512'S" 16G 1.50 12
RECORD18GX1/212'S" 18G 0.50 12
RECORD19GX1/212'S" 19G 0.50 12
RECORD19GX3/412'S" 19G 0.75 12
RECORD20GX3/812'S 20G 0.37 12
RECORD20GX1/212'S" 20G 0.50 12